Project  ______________________________________
Item  _________________________________________
Quantity  ____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved  ___________________________________
Date  _________________________________________
Gas restaurant series range with large capacity
(standard) oven. 35 7/16" (900mm) wide, 27" (686mm)

with cord and plug and must have direct connect.
1 Available with convection oven change R to C
2 Ranges with  Convention Ovens "C" are 57 Cu Ft
OB = Open Burner, SS = Space Saver
SB = Storage Base MT = Modular Top G = Griddle
Model
Number
Description
Total BTU/Hr
Natural
Shipping Information
Lbs/Kg Cu Ft 2
G36-6R1 Six OB w/26" Oven 236,000 430/195 40
G36-6S Six OBs w/SB 198,000 310/141 40
G36-6T Six OB MT 198,000 190/86 22
G36-4G12R1 12" G, Four OB w/26" Oven 188,000 460/209 40
G36-4G12S 12" G Four OB w/SB 150,000 340/154 40
G36-4G12T 12" GFour OB MT 150,000 220/100 22
G36-2G24R1 24" G, Two OB w/26" Oven 140,000 495/225 40
G36-2G24S 24" G Two OB w/SB 102,000 375/170 40
G36-2G24T 24" GTwo OB  MT 102,000 255/116 22
G36-G36R1 36" Gw/26" Oven 92,000 530/240 40
G36-G36S 36" G w/SB 54,000 410/186 40
G36-G36T 36" G MT 54,000 290/132 22
Model Type Width Depth3 Height w/LPBG4
Oven Interior
Height Depth5 Width
Range Base 35-1/2" (900mm) 34-1/2" (876mm) 45-3/8" (1153mm) 13" (330mm) 26" (660mm) 26-1/4" (667mm)